

Tate Publishing Promotes Allen Finch To Vice-President of Acquisitions

Oklahoma City, OK - Tate Publishing is proud to announce the promotion of Allen Finch to Vice President of Acquisitions.

OKLAHOMA CITY, OK, USA, October 22, 2014 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Allen Finch has recently been promoted to lead the author acquisitions department of Tate Publishing & Enterprises. Tate Publishing is one of the top publishers in America and boasts and author family that is one of the tops in sales year in and year out for the largest distributor in America. Allen Finch will lead the acquisitions team as it continues to find



and attract top tier talent and sign them to publishing contracts to advance the publishing industry moving forward.

President & CEO, Ryan Tate siad, "Allen Finch has proven himself over many years of dedicated



"Allen has the track record of success that is hard to find and is committed to our authors and their potential to achieve their goals as writers."

Ryan Tate

service and has demonstrated the ability to find great and talented authors and serve them in a way that is very rare in our industry. Allen has the track record of success that is hard to find and is committed to our authors and their potential to achieve their goals as writers. We couldn't be more excited or proud to have Allen leading us into the future."

Allen has spent nearly his entire professional career in artist and author development and continues to be a pioneer in both the book and music industries.

For more information or interview requests please contact Michelle Whitman, publicist, at (405) 458-5642 or send an email to michelle@keymgc.com.
###

Michelle Whitman Key Marketing Group 4053764900 email us here This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2015 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.